Name: Date:
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1 2
3
4
5
6 [
8
10
11 12
13 14
15
Across 12. a device that selects 5. A set of instructions

1. tell a computer to
do something

4. writes on paper in
typed text

7. right in front of you

9. where the sound
comes out

11. An old style of
games controller

programs and links
13. putting ink on paper
making words

15. saves what it sees
Down

2. where you keep
information

3.a is something
you use search websites
and filter

that tells a computer to
do something

6. passes back
information to the user
8. glass you look
through

10. a storage of your
information

14. where you keep
information
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